
Piste : Organisateur : EC VELIZY 78 - PCO

EPREUVE 500 METRES CAT M1

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

22 DISTANCE : 500 M 1 JEAN   Pascal US CRETEIL 4894604 35"621

10 INSCRITS : 2 CARON   Sébastien EC VELIZY 78 4878216 36"274

15 CLASSES : 5 3 DROLLEE   Arnaud US CRETEIL 4894604 37"214

30 4 MERLETTI   Alexandre EC VELIZY 78 4878216 38"362

38 5 SOUTTER   Guillaume EC VELIZY 78 4878216 38"498

EPREUVE 500 METRES CAT M2

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

6 DISTANCE : 500 M 1 BOIRE   Freddy ES STAINS CYCLISME 4893533 37"921

35 2 PRUVOST   Jérome LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 4877102 37"995

29 CLASSES : 8 3 MENARD   Frédéric US MAULE CYCLISME 4878228 38"458

19 4 GOUPIL   Christophe LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 4877102 40"271

4 5 AUTHOUART   Frédéric AC VAL D'OISE 4875710 40"306

14 6 DERLY   Alain PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 4877104 42"271

8 7 BONNET Nicolas PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 44"645

9 8 BRAVARD   Serge VCVP 4875008 44"867

EPREUVE 500 METRES CAT M3

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

26 DISTANCE : 500 M 1 LIGER   Laurent ES STAINS-CYCLISME 4893533 37"895

1 INSCRITS : 2 AGGAR   Ahcen  CLUB CYCLISTE 4688044 38"369

28 CLASSES : 5 3 MARTIGNOLE   Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 4875016 39"278

16 4 DUPOUY   Daniel ES STAINS-CYCLISME 4893533 43"361

13 5 DEBRAINE   Eric AC VAL D'OISE 4895710 44"243

EPREUVE 500 METRES CAT M4

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

37 DISTANCE : 500 M 1 SIOUL   Dominique PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 4875016 38"551

20 INSCRITS : 2 GUINEBERT   Jean Pierre SE PAVILLONNAIS 4893519 40"674

12 CLASSES : 7 3 DAVID   Jacques A. C. B. B. 4892408 42"521

21 4 HALKO   Pascal INDIVIDUEL 43"025

24 5 LE QUERE   Marcel COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISME 4892415 44"921

25 6 LE QUERNEC   Yves VC BROU 4877140 45"338

39 7 TROUVE   Guy VC ETAMPES 4891311 53"551

EPREUVE 500 METRES CAT F2

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

18 DISTANCE : 500 M 1 FOURCADE   Elodie CSM PUTEAUX 4892401 45"551

INSCRITS : 2    

CLASSES : 1 3    

4    

EPREUVE VITESSE CAT M1

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

10 DISTANCE : 1 CARON   Sébastien EC VELIZY 78 4878216

38 INSCRITS : 2 SOUTTER   Guillaume EC VELIZY 78 4878216

15 CLASSES : 4 3 DROLLEE   Arnaud US CRETEIL 4894604

4 4 AUTHOUART   Frédéric AC VAL D'OISE 4875710

EPREUVE VITESSE CAT M2

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

29 DISTANCE : 1 MENARD   Frédéric US MAULE CYCLISME 4878228

6 INSCRITS : 2 BOIRE   Freddy ES STAINS CYCLISME 4893533

19 CLASSES : 5 3 GOUPIL   Christophe LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 4877102

35 4 PRUVOST   Jérome LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 4877102

EPREUVE VITESSE CAT M3

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

16 DISTANCE : 1 DUPOUY   Daniel ES STAINS-CYCLISME 4893533

26 INSCRITS : 2 LIGER   Laurent ES STAINS-CYCLISME 4893533

28 CLASSES : 4 3 MARTIGNOLE   Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 4875016

13 4 DEBRAINE   Eric AC VAL D'OISE 4895710

EPREUVE VITESSE CAT M4
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Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

37 DISTANCE : 1 SIOUL   Dominique PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 4875016

20 INSCRITS : 2 GUINEBERT   Jean Pierre SE PAVILLONNAIS 4893519

12 CLASSES : 4 3 DAVID   Jacques A. C. B. B. 4892408

21 4 HALKO   Pascal INDIVIDUEL

EPREUVE SCRTACH CAT M1

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

27 DISTANCE : 1 LORENZO   Kévin COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISME 4892415 14'47"

11 INSCRITS : 2 CLERE   Emilien PARISIS A.C. 95 4895714

22 CLASSES : 7 3 JEAN   Pascal US CRETEIL 4894604

38 4 SOUTTER   Guillaume EC VELIZY 78 4878216

30 5 MERLETTI   Alexandre EC VELIZY 78 4878216

32 6 PELLE   Romain COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISME 4892415

5 7 BELBACHIR   Mehdi US CRETEIL 4894604

EPREUVE SCRTACH CAT M2

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

19 DISTANCE : 1 GOUPIL   Christophe LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 4877102 14'06

23 INSCRITS : 2 LANGUENEUR   Jeremy TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME 4878212

33 CLASSES : 7 3 PEUVRIER   Olivier EC VELIZY 78 4878216

4 4 AUTHOUART   Frédéric AC VAL D'OISE 4875710

29 5 MENARD   Frédéric US MAULE CYCLISME 4878228

9 6 BRAVARD   Serge VCVP 4875008

6 7 BOIRE   Freddy ES STAINS CYCLISME 4893533

EPREUVE SCRTACH CAT M3

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

28 DISTANCE : 1 MARTIGNOLE   Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 4875016 12'37"

26 INSCRITS : 2 LIGER   Laurent ES STAINS-CYCLISME 4893533

40 CLASSES : 7 3 VERDIER   Jean Yves TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME 4878212

7 4 BONNEAU   Eric TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME 4878212

13 5 DEBRAINE   Eric AC VAL D'OISE 4895710

1 6 AGGAR   Ahcen  CLUB CYCLISTE 4688044

16 7 DUPOUY   Daniel ES STAINS-CYCLISME 4893533

EPREUVE SCRTACH CAT M4

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

12 DISTANCE : 1 DAVID   Jacques A. C. B. B. 4892408 15'26"

24 INSCRITS : 2 LE QUERE   Marcel COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISME 4892415

21 CLASSES : 8 3 HALKO   Pascal INDIVIDUEL

20 4 GUINEBERT   Jean Pierre SE PAVILLONNAIS 4893519

31 5 MICHAELI   Andre EC VELIZY 78 4878216

25 6 LE QUERNEC   Yves VC BROU 4877140

39 7 TROUVE   Guy VC ETAMPES 4891311

18 8 FOURCADE   Elodie CSM PUTEAUX 4892401

EPREUVE SCRTACH CAT F2

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

18 DISTANCE : 1 FOURCADE   Elodie CSM PUTEAUX 4892401

INSCRITS : 2    

CLASSES : 1 3    

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT M1

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

27 DISTANCE : 15 KM 1 LORENZO   Kévin COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISME 4892415 16'07"

11 INSCRITS : 2 CLERE   Emilien PARISIS A.C. 95 4895714

38 CLASSES : 5 3 SOUTTER   Guillaume EC VELIZY 78 4878216

30 4 MERLETTI   Alexandre EC VELIZY 78 4878216

5 5 BELBACHIR   Mehdi US CRETEIL 4894604

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT M2

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

23 DISTANCE : 15 KM 1 LANGUENEUR   Jeremy TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME 4878212 17'23"

29 INSCRITS : 2 MENARD   Frédéric US MAULE CYCLISME 4878228

4 CLASSES : 6 3 AUTHOUART   Frédéric AC VAL D'OISE 4875710
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9 4 BRAVARD   Serge VCVP 4875008

33 5 PEUVRIER   Olivier EC VELIZY 78 4878216

19 6 GOUPIL   Christophe LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 4877102

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT M3

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

26 DISTANCE : 12,5 KM 1 LIGER   Laurent ES STAINS-CYCLISME 4893533 17'44"

28 INSCRITS : 2 MARTIGNOLE   Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 4875016

40 CLASSES : 6 3 VERDIER   Jean Yves TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME 4878212

13 4 DEBRAINE   Eric AC VAL D'OISE 4895710

7 5 BONNEAU   Eric TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME 4878212

25 6 LE QUERNEC   Yves VC BROU 4877140

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT M4

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

21 DISTANCE : 12,5 KM 1 HALKO   Pascal INDIVIDUEL 17'44"

24 INSCRITS : 2 LE QUERE   Marcel COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISME 4892415

12 CLASSES : 6 3 DAVID   Jacques A. C. B. B. 4892408

39 4 TROUVE   Guy VC ETAMPES 4891311

31 5 MICHAELI   Andre EC VELIZY 78 4878216

25 6 LE QUERNEC   Yves VC BROU 4877140

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT F2

Doss Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

18 DISTANCE : 1 FOURCADE   Elodie CSM PUTEAUX 4892401

INSCRITS : 2    

CLASSES : 1 3    
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